1
Waterjet Sauna Steam and Spa
2 3
STEAM / SAUNA WITH OUTSIDE CONTROLLER
Model	 Input	 Voltage	 Current	 Phase	 Volume	 Wire	 Stone	 Control
	 KW	 V	 A	 N~	 M3	 NXMM2	 Vol GK	 Type
AMX30MI	 3.0	 220	 14	 1	 2~4	 3x4.0	 ~12.5
AMX45MI	 4.5	 220/380	 21/7	 1/3	 3~6	 3x4/5x2.5	 ~12.5
AMX60MI	 6.0	 220/380	 27/9	 1/3	 5~9	 3x6/5x2.5	 ~12.5
AMX80MI	 8.0	 220/380	 36/12	 1/3	 8~12	 3x6/5x2.5	 ~12.5
AMX90MI	 9.0	 220/380	 41/14	 1/3	 9~13	 3x10/5x4	 ~10
SAUNA HEATER ‘AM’ MODEL
SAUNA HEATER ‘AM’ MODEL
Control
Inside/
Outside
410
360
285
30
0
12
0
57
0
Model	 Input	 Voltage	 Current	 Phase	 Volume	 Wire	 Stone	 Control
	 KW	 V	 A	 N~	 M3	 NXMM2	Vol GK	 Type
SAM-B10	 10.5	 380	 16	 3	 9~15	 5 x 4	 ~30
SAM-B12	 12.5	 380	 18	 3	 10 ~18	 5 x 4	 ~30
SAM-B15	 15.0	 380	 23	 3	 23~23	 5 x 6	 ~30
SAM-B18	 18.0	 380	 27	 3	 17~29	 5 x 6	 ~40
SAM-B21	 21.0	 380	 32	 3	 26~38	 5 x 6	 ~40
SAM-B25	 25.0	 380	 38	 3	 34~48	 5 x 10	 ~40
SAM-B model 18 – 25KW
SAM-B model 18 – 25KW
Control
Outside